FAMEG

stool

ufo

Product code: T-9972/46

Ufo is a universal and extremely popular wooden bar stool.

Four straight beech legs support the round seat. The Ufo
collection is available with a hard seat and upholstered, in 3

460

410

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Seat height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

different heights: 460/650/750.

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

460

410

410

460

4,9

400x400x830

0,133

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech

500

410

410

500

54

1,38/6

3,17/6

400x400x830

0,133
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